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Cactus Fruit & Veg
Fred McMahon’s
M&M'’s Fruit Mart
Coco’s Fruit & Veg
Seven Brothers
Thompson’s Fruit & Veg
Pick Me Fresh
House of Organics
Rommy’s Market Garden
Asian Green Grocer
McMahon’s Fruit & Veg
Wills & Daniel
Con’s Fruit & Veg
Michael’s Fruit & Veg
Seven Sisters Fresh Fruit & Veg
Greenside Greengrocer
Aubergine’s
Central Organics

Bakers Tray

Gourmet To Go

AISLE 1 (NTH)

AISLE 2 (NTH)

AISLE 3 (NTH)

AISLE 4 (NTH)

AISLE 5 (NTH)

43
45
50
66
GR45

9

15

51

55

60

62

WR7
GO46-48
GR47-51
GO52-54

18/19
22
44
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TUESDAY FRIDAY
WEDNESDAY* SATURDAY
THURSDAY SUNDAY & MONDAY
*SELECTED STALLS OPEN
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Wild Loaf 46 Say Cheese
Dough 71 Corner Deli
The Market Bread Bar WR3 Lucia’s Fine Foods
Providore WR4 Charcuterie Traiteur
Bakers Delight
1 Sunmi’s Sushi

Standom Smallgoods 10 Le Souk

Meat at the Market n Comida Catering Co
Poultry Cuisine 28/29 Jamface Central
Something Wild 39/40 Big Table

Barossa Fine Foods 63 Atlas Continental

Vegas Poultry WR1/2 Lucia’s Pizza & Spaghetti Bar
Cappo’s Fish Market WR6 Asian Gourmet

Samtass Bros Seafoods GR43 Cumbia

O’Connell’s Meats GO44 T Bar

Marino Meat and Food Store GO56 Zuma Caffé

Les Deux Coqs 5 Sevenhill Fine Food
Con’s Fine Foods 16 Fleurieu Milk Co.

The Mettwurst Shop 17 The Kangaroo Island Stall
The Smelly Cheese Shop 38 Jagger Fine Foods

ADELAIDECENTRALMARKET.COM

61 The Olive Tree
67 The Yoghurt Shop
68 Mushroom Man’s
Mushroom Shop
69 Jamu
73/74 House of Health
R17 The Plantation Juice Co.
8 The Turkish Delight
14 The Grind @ Central
32 The Adelaide Nut
33 The Old Lolly Shop
58/59 The Coffee Bean Shop
70 Charlesworth Nuts
76 The Carousel Nut Bar
7 Central Market Flowers
R40 Central Market Books
WR5 Photoco Camera House
PIR New stall every 3 weeks

FREE

DURING MARKET TRADING HOURS




